w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Power Supply / Peripherals
Peripherals - Industrial Flash Module
Item IFM 4000+ / IFM4400+ IFP 2000+ ICF 1000+ IFM 8000 / IFM 8800 / IFP 8800 ICF 8000
Picture
Capacities 128MB~8GB 128MB~16GB 2GB~16GB 2GB~16GB
Interface 44pin or 40pin IDE/ATA 50pin CompactFlash 44pin or 40pin IDE/ATA 50pin CompactFlash
IDE Transfer Mode PIO Mode 0-6; MwDMA Mode 0-4

Industrial Flash Module Series (IDE Interface)
■ The IDE Flash Storage Solutions-iCF/iFM/iFP Series
Ordering Information
■ Industrial IDE Flash Module
IFM 8000 Description
IFM-8000CD-16GB 40pin 16GB Four Channels
IFM-8000CD-8GB 40pin 8GB Four Channels
IFM-8000CD-4GB 40pin 4GB Four Channels
IFM-8000CD-2GB 40pin 2GB Four Channels
IFM 8000 W/T Description
IFM-8000WD-16GB W/T 40pin 16GB Four Channels
IFM-8000WD-8GB W/T 40pin 8GB Four Channels
IFM-8000WD-4GB W/T 40pin 4GB Four Channels
IFM-8000WD-2GB W/T 40pin 2GB Four Channels
IFM 8800 Description
IFM-8800CD-16GB 44pin 16GB Four Channels
IFM-8800CD-8GB 44pin 8GB Four Channels
IFM-8800CD-4GB 44pin 4GB Four Channels
IFM-8800CD-2GB 44pin 2GB Four Channels
IFM 8800 W/T Description
IFM-8800WD-16GB W/T 44pin 16GB Four Channels
IFM-8800WD-8GB W/T 44pin 8GB Four Channels
IFM-8800WD-4GB W/T 44pin 4GB Four Channels
IFM-8800WD-2GB W/T 44pin 2GB Four Channels
IFP 8800 Description
IFP-8800CD-16GB 44pin 16GB Plain type Four Channels
IFP-8800CD-8GB 44pin 8GB Plain type Four Channels
IFP-8800CD-4GB 44pin 4GB Plain type Four Channels
IFP-8800CD-2GB 44pin 2GB Plain type Four Channels
IFP 8800 W/T Description
IFP-8800WD-16GB W/T 44pin 16GB Plain type Four Channels
IFP-8800WD-8GB W/T 44pin 8GB Plain type Four Channels
IFP-8800WD-4GB W/T 44pin 4GB Plain type Four Channels
IFP-8800WD-2GB W/T 44pin 2GB Plain type Four Channels
IFM 4000+ Description
IFM-4000IPD-8GB 40pin 8GB Dual Channel
IFM-4000IPD-4GB 40pin 4GB Dual Channel
IFM-4000IPD-2GB 40pin 2GB Dual Channel
IFM-4000IPS-2GB 440pin 2GB Single Channel
IFM-4000IPD-1GB 40pin 1GB Dual Channel
IFM-4000IPS-1GB 40pin 1GB Single Channel
IFM-4000IPS-512MB 40pin 512MB Single Channel
IFM-4000IPS-256MB 40pin 256MB Single Channel
IFM-4000IPS-128MB 40pin 128MB Single Channel
IFM 4000+ W/T Description
IFM-4000WPD-8GB W/T 40pin 8GB Dual Channel
IFM-4000WPD-4GB W/T 40pin 4GB Dual Channel
IFM-4000WPD-2GB W/T 40pin 2GB Dual Channel
IFM-4000WPD-1GB W/T 40pin 2GB Single Channel
IFM-4000WPS-2GB W/T 40pin 1GB Dual Channel
IFM-4000WPS-1GB W/T 40pin 1GB Single Channel
IFM-4000WPS-512MB W/T 40pin 512MB Single Channel
IFM-4000WPS-256MB W/T 40pin 256MB Single Channel
IFM-4000WPS-128MB W/T 40pin 128MB Single Channel
IFM 4400+ Description
IFM-4400IPD-8GB 44pin 8GB Dual Channel
IFM-4400IPD-4GB 44pin 4GB Dual Channel
IFM-4400IPD-2GB 44pin 2GB Dual Channel
IFM-4400IPS-2GB 44pin 2GB Single Channel
IFM-4400IPD-1GB 44pin 1GB Dual Channel
IFM-4400IPS-1GB 44pin 1GB Single Channel
IFM-4400IPS-512MB 44pin 512MB Single Channel
IFM-4400IPS-256MB 44pin 256MB Single Channel
IFM-4400IPS-128MB 44pin 128MB Single Channel
IFM 4400+ W/T Description
IFM-4400WPD-8GB W/T 44pin 8GB Dual Channel
IFM-4400WPD-4GB W/T 44pin 4GB Dual Channel
IFM-4400WPD-2GB W/T 44pin 2GB Dual Channel
IFM-4400WPD-1GB W/T 44pin 1GB Dual Channel
IFM-4400WPS-2GB W/T 44pin 2GB Single Channel
IFM-4400WPS-1GB W/T 44pin 1GB Single Channel
IFM-4400WPS-512MB W/T 44pin 512MB Single Channel
IFM-4400WPS-256MB W/T 44pin 256MB Single Channel